Installers List

Name Mobile Phone Email Installers of Area

Bricklayers/Paving Layers — Auckland

Albany Stonemansons (Brian & Chris) 027520 6239 brianpalffyl8@gmail.com Veneers Auckland

CWEF Brick & Blocklayers (Adam) 021907 480 cwfbb2016@gmail.com Veneers Auckiand

Colin Riddle (Colin) 027 495 496! 092359118 colinriddle@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waiuku

Davidson Bricklayers (Trevor) 021966 912 09 406 2260 davidsonbricklayers@xira.co.nz Veneers/paving Coopers Beach

Decker Landscaping (Harold) 027 494 2949 09 420 4194 deckland@xira.co.nz Paving/sealing Auckland

Hinuera Stone Specialist (Steve) 027 496 5466 steve@hinuerastone.co.nz Veneers Auckland/Waikato

Hitchcock Masonry (Daniel) 021412731 daniel@stonemasonry.co.nz North Shore

Holmes Bricklaying (Rob) 0212319224 holmesbricklaying@outlook.co.nz Nth Shore/Auckiand

L & ) Gagen Bricklaying (Lindsay) 027 496 3284 brickrnan@xira.co.nz Veneers Auckland

NK Tiling 021128 5159 09 424 8411 enquiries@nktiling.co.nz North Shore

Steve Waldron 028 4119596 stonebywaldron@gmail.com Veneers Northland

Stone Creations (Josh) 021786 632 josh@stonecreations.co.nz Auckland

Woodstone Landscapes (Shane) 0211810823 woodstonelandscapes@gmail.com Paving Auckland

Bricklayers/Paving Layers — Waikato

All Brick Services (Darryl Kirk) 027 411 4914 darryl@allbrickservices.co.nz Veneers Waikato

BHL Bricklaying (Kevin) 027 496 4607 07 853 2003 bhlbrick@xtra.co.nz Veneers Hamilton

Ceniral Bricklayer (Grant) 027 242 8364 07 878 6593 edholder@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Nate Tyler Bricklaying (Nate) 022 400 4944 nrt573@hotmail.com Waikato

Dave Taylor Bricklayers (Dave) 027 476 3617 07 888 7130 brickie@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Doug Hodge Bricklaying 027 4621493 doughodge.bricklaying@gmail.com  Veneers North Island

Edwards Bricklaying (Shane) 021483 483 Waikato

Greenwell Bricklayers (Mark) 027 493 5472 07 8887128 magreenwell@xira.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Matamata Bricklayers (Malcolm) 027 479 9933 mtmbrick.raynel@xtra.co.nz Veneers Waikato

Redgate Brick and Block (Michael) 0211441798 07 8717528 redgate666@hotamil.com Veneers Waikato

Ultimate Cladding (Des) 027 476 1266 07 855 3868 des@ultimatecladding.co.nz Veneers Waipa

Waikato Bricklayers (Murray) 027 746 654 07 8393848 murraymmb@gmail.com Veneers/Paving Waikato

Waipa Bricklayers (Howard) 021935132 07 8713892 howard@waipabricks.co.nz Veneers Waikato
Veneers Waikato

Please note: Hinuera Natural Stone is a supplier of natural stone building
material to the market. Hinuera Natural Stone takes no responsibility for the
professionalism and/or quality of any of the stone installers, bricklayers or
any other trades people involved. Updated October 2020.
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Installers List

Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Taupo

‘ Holder & Sons (Sam Holder)

0273610253

holderandsonsltd@outlook.com Veneers Taupo
Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Bay of Plenty
Brill Bricklaying (Eddie) 021783 618 ebbrick@hotmail.co.nz Veneers Tauranga
City Bricklayers (Shane Sager) 027 275 9944 citybrick@gmail.com Veneers Tauranga
Hamilton Bricklayers (Dave) 027 4957734 07 859 2299 manager@hamiltonbricklayers.co.nz  Veneers Waikato
Jeff Telfar 027 290 4595 masonrydevelopments@gmail.com Thames
Murry Butterworth 027 448 8851 Veneers/paving Thames/Coro/Whiti
Icon Masonry (lan Lawlor) 0223002189 ian@iconmasonry.co.nz Tauranga
Western Bay Bricklayers (Andy Heath) 02041419057 Andrew@baybrick.co.nz Tauranga
Bethlehem Bricklayers (Mark Thomson) 021432994 Tauranga
Your Haven Ltd (Kaine Harkin) 021380440 kaine@yourhaven.co.nz Tauranga
Bricklayers/Paving Layers — Hawke’s Bay/Napier/Taranaki/Wellington
‘ C &L Contracting (Colin) 027 454 5312 067551820 dravitskis@xtra.co.nz Veneers New Plymouth
Dan Smithson 027 4895721 Paraparamu
‘ Lavery Bricks & Blocks (Jono) 022140 6989 jlaverybricksandblocks@gmail.com  Veneers Hawke'’s Bay
Masonry Specialists (Wade) 027 4219540 wadenel3@gmail.com Veneers/paving Taranaki
Midnight Masonry (Matt Zachan/Zane) 021758193 midnightmasonrymatt@gmail.com  Veneers/paving Hawke’s Bay
Steve Gillespie 021858 004 Levin
Tile & Masonry (Murray Palmer) 027 619 9080 06 858 4325 Murray@tileandmasonry.co.nz Paving Napier
‘ Wynands Bricklayers (Gerry) 021450 732/022140 6989 06 8435773 wyandsmasonry@gmail.com Veneers Hawke'’s Bay
Bricklayers/Paving Layers - Christchurch/Otago
‘ Advanced Brick & Block (William) 027 228 7021 advancedbrickandblock@yahoo.com Veneers Christchurch
Coastal Brick & Block (Steve) 021616748 039812122 steve@coastalbrickandblock.co.nz Veneers Christchurch
Kris Boyd 0277017940 info@pinnaclestonemasonry.co.nz Veneers/ slips Canterbury
Mike Green 021272 2669 megreen72@outlook.com Veneers/slips Otago
Moana Masonry (James) 0210288 0809 moanamasonry@outlook.com Veneers/sealing Christchurch
SA Thelning Brick & Blocklayer (Simon) 0272427902 03 3137677 sathelning@hotmail.com Veneers Christchurch
Verheul Stone Ltd (Mike) 027 228 9255 03 352 2231 verheulstone@gmail.com Veneers Christchurch

Please note: Hinuera Natural Stone is a supplier of natural stone building
material to the market. Hinuera Natural Stone takes no responsibility for the
professionalism and/or quality of any of the stone installers, bricklayers or
any other trades people involved. Updated October 2020.
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Sealing of Stone

Elevate Painting Solutions (Brett) 027 835 0141 brettnoblelé@gmail.com Veneers/paving Waikato/BOP

Hinuera Stone Specialist (Steve) 027 496 5466 092947325 steve@hinuerastone.co.nz Veneers/paving Auckland

Mark Wheeler (clean & seal) 021 365 395 info@design-crete.co.nz Veneers/paving Canterbury
027 447 6552 marriner@chemwash.net.nz Waikato

Tony Marriner (clean only)
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